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Hospital 

Name A.Z. St.Jan Brugge-Oostende AV Short name A.Z. St.Jan 

Address Ruddershove 10 – 8000 Brugge Telephone 050 452310 

Directions to 

the hospital 

(link) 

 Website www.azbrugge.be 

 

Clinical Hematology 

Website www.azbrugge.be/hematologie 

Head of Dpt Name Achiel Van Hoof Tel +3250452627 E-mail achiel.vanhoof@azbrugge.be 

Secretary Name Sabine Messens Tel +3250452310 E-mail sabine.messens@azbrugge.be 

Senior staff 
(Internists 

with special 

competence in 
hematology) 

Name Dominik Selleslag Tel +3250452321 E-mail dominik.selleslag@azbrugge.be Specialization 
Transplant, MDS, 

Acute leukemia 

Name Jan Van Droogenbroeck Tel +3250452622 E-mail 
jan.vandroogenbroeck@azbrug
ge.be 

Specialization MPD, myeloma 

Name Tom Lodewyck Tel +3250452627 E-mail tom.lodewyck@azbrugge.be Specialization 
Transplant, Acute 
leukemia 

Name Achiel Van Hoof Tel +3250452327 E-mail achiel.vanhoof@azbrugge.be Specialization 
Lymphoma, 

coagulation 

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail    

Name  Tel  E-mail    

Psychologists 
Name Lien Decorte Tel +3250459961 E-mail lien.decorte@azbrugge.be 

Name Joke De Vreese Tel +3250459964 E-mail joke.devreese@azbrugge.be 

Transplant 

coordinator 
Name Hélène Lefever Tel +3250452399 E-mail hélène.lefever@azbrugge.be 

Liason nurses 
Name Veronique Stockx  Tel +3250459979 E-mail veronique.stockx@azbrugge.be 

Name Fabienne Adins  Tel +3250459978 E-mail fabienne.adins@azbrugge.be 
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Clinical 
research 

associates 

Name Anouk Turf Tel +3250453166 E-mail anouk.turf@azbrugge.be 

Name Tina Ducheyne Tel +3250453062 E-mail tina.ducheyne@azbrugge.be 

Name Annelies Sneppe Tel +3250452328 E-mail annelies.sneppe@azbrugge.be 

Name Valerie Tanghe Tel +3250453949 E-mail valerie.tanghe@azbrugge.be 

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Hospitalization 
 Tel +3250453061 Head nurse Sabine De Baets    +3250452716   sabine.debaets@azbrugge.be 

 Tel  Head nurse  

Daycare clinic  Tel +3250453055 Head nurse Nancy Zwanckaert   +3250452902 nancy.zwanckaert@azbrugge.be 

Consultations 

 

 Tel +3250452310 Address A.Z. St.Jan, Ruddershove 10, 8000 Brugge 

 Tel +3250452320 Address  

 Tel  Address  

 Tel  Address  

 Tel  Address  

 

Thrombosis/hemostasis (in same hospital) (if separate from clinical Hematology) 

Website www.azstjan.be/labo 

Head of Dpt Name Jan Emmerechts Tel +3250452309 E-mail jan.emmerechts@azbrugge.be 

Secretary Name Mieke Hennico Tel +3250459900 E-mail Laboratorium.secretariaat@azbrugge.be 

Senior staff 

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  
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Hematopoietic tissue bank and cell therapy unit (in same hospital) 

Website www.azstjan.be/labo 

Head of Dpt Name Johan Billiet Tel +3250452637 E-mail Johan.billiet@azbrugge.be 

Secretary Name Karin Verhaeghe Tel  E-mail  

Senior staff 

Name Inneke Vanlaere Tel  E-mail Inneke.vanlaere@azbrugge.be Function  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Function  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Function  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Function  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Function  

 

Laboratory Hematology (in same hospital) 

Website www.azstjan.be/labo 

Head of Dpt Name Sylvie Roggeman Tel +3250452623 E-mail Sylvie.roggeman@azbrugge.be 

Secretary Name Mieke Hennico Tel +3250459900 E-mail Laboratorium.secretariaat@azbrugge.be 

Senior staff 

(specialized in 
hematology) 

Name Johan Billiet Tel +3250452637 E-mail Johan.billiet@azbrugge.be Specialization 
Cytology, 
molecular biology 

Name Jan Emmerechts Tel +3250452309 E-mail jan.emmerechts@azbrugge.be Specialization 
Thrombosis, 
immunohematolo

gy, cytology 

Name Barbara Cauwelier Tel +3250452552 E-mail  Specialization 
Transfusion, 
immunohematolo

gy, cytogenetics 

Name Melanny Hidajat Tel +3250452613 E-mail  Specialization HLA 

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

 

 

 



BHS – Center registration form 

 4 

Other laboratories (in same hospital) 

Cytology  

Bone marrow 

Name Johan Billiet Tel +3250452637 E-mail Johan.billiet@azbrugge.be 

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Pathology 

Bone marrow 

Name Pascale De Paepe Tel +3250452710 E-mail Pascale.depaepe@azbrugge.be 

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Pathology 
Lymph nodes 

Name Pascale De Paepe Tel +3250452710 E-mail Pascale.depaepe@azbrugge.be 

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Cytogenetics 
Name Barbara Cauwelier Tel +3250452552 E-mail  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Molecular 

biology 

Name Johan Billiet Tel +3250452638 E-mail Johan.billiet@azbrugge.be 

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Nuclear 
medicine 

Name Frank De Geeter Tel +3250452810 E-mail Frank.degeeter@azbrugge.be 

Name  Tel  E-mail  

 

 

Radiotherapy for hematology patients (in same hospital) 

Senior staff 

 

Name Geertrui De Meestere  Tel +3250452808 E-mail Geertrui.demeestere@azbrugge.be 

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Coordinator Name  Tel  E-mail  

 


